WOODS CROSS CITY COUNCIL AGENDA
1555 SOUTH 800 WEST
MAY 21, 2013
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M. WORK SESSION - FY 2014 BUDGET

6:30 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING

INVOCATION: RICK EARNSHAW

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: RYAN WESTERGARD

REFERENCE NUMBER:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Review of Agenda MAYOR
Consideration to Approve Minutes MAYOR
Approval of Financial Report MAYOR
Approval of Cash Disbursements MAYOR
Open Session (Brief Items) MAYOR
Police Department Report BUTLER

Consideration to Approve the Enlargement of a Non-conforming  BAILEY
Use to Allow the Construction of Two Storage Tanks on the

Property Located at 991 W 1500 S Owned by Blue Knight Energy

Partners

Consideration to Enter into a Contract with JUB Engineers for URESK
the Construction of a GAC Water Treatment Plant and
Associated Piping

Review of Proposal by Davis county to Provide Exclusive Vote by URESK
Mail Services for the 2013 Municipal Elections

Memorial Day Update EARNSHAW
Open Session MAYOR
Wasatch Integrated Waste Report EARNSHAW
Mosquito Abatement Report EVANS
South Davis Metro Fire Agency Report MAYOR
South Davis Recreation District Report MAYOR
Mayor’s Report MAYOR
City Administrator’s Report URESK

The public is invited to participate in all City Council meetings. If you need accommodations to

participate in the City Council meeting, please call the City Administrator’s Office at 801-292-4421. Please
provide at least 24 hours notice for arrangements to be made.



